
 

Robert A. (Bob) Stead 
Mayor 

Phone: (902) 542-4008 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: rstead@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

Robert A. Wrye 
Deputy Mayor 

Phone: (902) 542-2301 (Home) 
Fax:     (902) 835-7975 
e-mail:  rwrye@town.wolfville.ns.ca

 

William (Bill) Zimmerman 
Councillor 
  

Phone: (902) 542-5157 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: wzimmerman@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

J. Roy Brideau 
Chief Administrative Officer 

Phone: (902) 542-4494 
Fax: (902 542-4789 
E-mail: rbrideau@town.wolfville.ns.ca

Robert A. (Bob) Stead 
Mayor 

Phone: (902) 542-4008 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: rstead@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

Robert A. Wrye 
Deputy Mayor 

Phone: (902) 542-2301 (Home) 
Fax:     (902) 835-7975 
e-mail:  rwrye@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

David Mangle 
Councillor 

Phone: (902) 542-7718 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: dmangle@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

John MacKay 
Councillor 
  

Phone: (902) 542-7077 (Home) 
           (902) 542-3546 (Work) 
Fax:     (902) 542-5554 
e-mail:  jmackay@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

Rosemary Segado 
Councillor 

Phone: (902) 542-1514 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: rsegado@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

Hugh Simpson 
Councillor 
  

Phone: (902) 542-9307 (Home) 
           (902) 468-2283 (Work) 
Fax:     (902) 468-3705 
e-mail: hsimpson@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

William (Bill) Zimmerman 
Councillor 
  

Phone: (902) 542-5157 
Fax:     (902) 542-4789 
e-mail: wzimmerman@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

J. Roy Brideau 
Chief Administrative Officer 

Phone: (902) 542-4494 
Fax: (902 542-4789 
E-mail: rbrideau@town.wolfville.ns.ca 

Town of Wolfville Council and Staff Contacts 

For additional information please visit www.smokefreekings.org 

Spring 2007 Smoke free Vehicles in the Town of Wolfville 

Town of  Wolfville Council 
and Staff  Contact 
Information  

 Smoke Free 
Kings is an 

organization 
made up of  

volunteers and  

professionals  

committed to  

reducing harm 
related to 

tobacco use  

and exposure in 

Kings County 
since 1994 
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